
  Results for DC Golf Tour 

Little Bennett GC 

May 22, 2010 

Format: 2‐Person SHAMBLE 

 

Questions? Email info@dcgolftour.com  

 

Thank you for playing!   To view upcoming events, visit www.DCGolfTour.com 
   

NOTE:  All prize money is accumulated throughout the season and paid as Visa gift cards (accumulation over $50) or Austad’s Golf gift cards 

(accumulation under $50). Payouts are distributed TWICE per year (on July 1 and at end of your local tour season).  

>>View your Year-to-Date winnings and Player of the Year Point totals at www.DCGolfTour.com  

     

Explanation of Prize Pool Payouts 

Total Prize Pool for this Event = $400  

 $10 per Day Game Contest ($10) – 1 contest completed 

Remaining Prize Pool - $390 

50% Paid to Team Skins - $195 

50% Paid to Team Placement - $195 

Team Placement Results 

Total Prize Pool = $195 

*Payouts for 1
st 

(35%), 2
nd 

(20%), 6
th
 (15%), 11

th
 (15%), 15

th 
(15%) 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total
 Par 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 72

1st Place - $69 Team Payout
Young, Jim 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 76
Butler, Mike 4 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 7 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 80

Best Ball 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4  70

2nd Place - $39 Team Payout
Braswell, Jeff 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 5 77
Slaughter, Shawn 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 78

Best Ball 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 5  72

3rd Place
Taylor, Patrick 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 7 6 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 6 82
Marlowe, William 4 4 3 6 6 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 6 78

Best Ball 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 6  73

4th Place - Tie
Hall, Lee 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 78
Franklin, Eddie 7 7 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 7 87

Best Ball 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5  75

4th Place - Tie
Scotten, Stuart 4 5 4 5 6 4 6 3 5                   42
Sundaresan, Ramesh 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 7 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 78

Best Ball 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 5  75

6th Place - $29 Team Payout
Grocholski, Aaron 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 81
Langer, David 6 5 5 5 8 4 5 3 4 8 6 3 5 5 4 5 5 6 92

Best Ball 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 4  76

7th Place - Tie
Greene, Matt 3 7 6 6 6 5 5 2 4 6 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 4 82
Greene, Bradley 4 5 4 7 6 5 4 3 5 7 4 3 5 6 3 5 4 5 85

Best Ball 3 5 4 6 6 5 4 2 4 6 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 4  77

7th Place - Tie
Sridharan, San 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 81
Bricker, Jon 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 84

Best Ball 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4  77

9th Place - Tie
Gardner, Dave 4 7 4 6 6 4 4 3 6 6 5 3 5 7 4 7 5 6 92
Moore, Rick 4 7 6 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 6 3 5 4 4 81

Best Ball 4 7 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 6 3 5 4 4  78

9th Place - Tie
Bird, Alan 5 8 5 6 6 3 6 3 5 7 5 4 4 7 4 7 4 8 97
Baca, Dave 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 4 5 3 7 3 5 82

Best Ball 5 5 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 7 3 5  78



 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total
 Par 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 72

1st Place - $69 Team Payout
Young, Jim 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 76
Butler, Mike 4 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 7 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 80

Best Ball 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4  70

2nd Place - $39 Team Payout
Braswell, Jeff 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 5 77
Slaughter, Shawn 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 78

Best Ball 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 5  72

3rd Place
Taylor, Patrick 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 7 6 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 6 82
Marlowe, William 4 4 3 6 6 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 6 78

Best Ball 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 6  73

4th Place - Tie
Hall, Lee 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 78
Franklin, Eddie 7 7 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 7 87

Best Ball 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5  75

4th Place - Tie
Scotten, Stuart 4 5 4 5 6 4 6 3 5                   42
Sundaresan, Ramesh 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 7 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 78

Best Ball 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 5  75

6th Place - $29 Team Payout
Grocholski, Aaron 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 81
Langer, David 6 5 5 5 8 4 5 3 4 8 6 3 5 5 4 5 5 6 92

Best Ball 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 4  76

7th Place - Tie
Greene, Matt 3 7 6 6 6 5 5 2 4 6 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 4 82
Greene, Bradley 4 5 4 7 6 5 4 3 5 7 4 3 5 6 3 5 4 5 85

Best Ball 3 5 4 6 6 5 4 2 4 6 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 4  77

7th Place - Tie
Sridharan, San 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 81
Bricker, Jon 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 84

Best Ball 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4  77

9th Place - Tie
Gardner, Dave 4 7 4 6 6 4 4 3 6 6 5 3 5 7 4 7 5 6 92
Moore, Rick 4 7 6 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 6 3 5 4 4 81

Best Ball 4 7 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 6 3 5 4 4  78

9th Place - Tie
Bird, Alan 5 8 5 6 6 3 6 3 5 7 5 4 4 7 4 7 4 8 97
Baca, Dave 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 4 5 3 7 3 5 82

Best Ball 5 5 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 7 3 5  78

11th Place - Tie - $14.50 Team Payout
Bell, Alton 4 5 4 5 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 2 4 5 4 5 4 6 81
Bailey, Boo 6 5 4 6 6 5 4 6 6 6 7 3 6 6 4 5 7 6 98

Best Ball 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 2 4 5 4 5 4 6  80

11th Place - Tie - $14.50 Team Payout
Edwards, Herb 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 6 83
Brunson, Von 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 7 5 3 5 6 4 5 5 7 91

Best Ball 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 6 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 6  80

13th Place - Tie
Stafford, Ben 5 5 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 6 5 4 6 8 4 6 5 7 93
Litzau, Tim 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 84

Best Ball 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4  81

13th Place - Tie
Allred, Sonny 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 4 7 82
Perrin, Lester 6 7 5 6 7 5 6 5 7 7 5 5 6 6 4 5 3 7 102

Best Ball 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 3 7  81

15th Place - $29 Team Payout
Rustaman, Thanh 6 7 4 7 7 5 5 5 7 8 5 5 7 5 4 7 4 7 105
Rustaman, Yudha 7 5 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 84

Best Ball 6 5 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 5  83

16th Place
Ferro, James 7 5 4 7 7 4 5 4 5 7 6 4 5 7 5 5 5 5 97
Crowe, Brian 7 5 5 7 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 85

Best Ball 7 5 4 7 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 5 3 5  84

17th Place
Flick, Michael 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 4 86
Flick Jr., Michael 7 6 5 5 8 5 7 4 5 7 5 4 5 6 3 7 5 5 99

Best Ball 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 3 6 5 4  85

18th Place - Tie
Carrington, Jeff 5 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 5 7 4 3 5 6 3 5 5 6 86
Walker, Rey                                     0

Best Ball 5 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 5 7 4 3 5 6 3 5 5 6  86

18th Place - Tie
Paddock, Leroy 5 8 5 6 6 4 4 4 6 6 6 4 6 6 3 5 5 7 96
Rosbrugh, John 5 6 5 3 8 5 7 4 4 7 4 6 7 7 3 6 6 6 99

Best Ball 5 6 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 6 3 5 5 6  86

20th Place
Nelson, Keith 5 6 5 6 7 4 7 4 4 6 5 4 4 8 3 6 4 6 94
Brown, Christine 7 6 5 5 8 4 6 4 6 8 5 4 5 7 4 5 5 4 98

Best Ball 5 6 5 5 7 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 4 7 3 5 4 4  88

21st Place
Becraft, Leonard 7 7 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 8 3 6 4 5 93
Villanueva, Humberto 7 5 5 4 6 3 6 4 6 6 5 5 6 7 3 6 6 6 96



Best Ball 7 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 7 3 6 4 5  89

21st Place
Lee, Victor 5 6 6 7 5 5 7 4 5 8 6 5 6 7 6 5 6 5 104
Lee, Peter 5 8 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 6 6 5 4 5 6 6 4 5 95

Best Ball 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 5  89

23rd Place
Eureste, Steve 6 8 5 5 5 4 6 3 7 6 6 4 7 7 6 5 5 7 102
Wayne, Jerry 5 6 5 6 6 3 5 4 7 6 5 4 5 7 5 4 4 7 94

Best Ball 5 6 5 5 5 3 5 3 7 6 5 4 5 7 5 4 4 7  91

24th Place
Holmes, Stephen 7 7 4 5 8 4 7 4 5 8 6 3 7 8 3 6 5 7 104
Hample, Dale 6 7 4 5 6 4 6 3 5 8 6 3 6 8 3 6 4 7 97

Best Ball 6 7 4 5 6 4 6 3 5 8 6 3 6 8 3 6 4 7  97

25th Place
Anumula, Pavan 7 8 5 4 6 4 7 3 6 7 6 5 5 8 6 6 5 7 105
Nalamala, Ajay 7 8 5 4 6 4 7 3 6 7 6 5 5 8 6 6 7 7 107

Best Ball 7 8 5 4 6 4 7 3 6 7 6 5 5 8 6 6 5 7  105

11th Place - Tie - $14.50 Team Payout
Bell, Alton 4 5 4 5 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 2 4 5 4 5 4 6 81
Bailey, Boo 6 5 4 6 6 5 4 6 6 6 7 3 6 6 4 5 7 6 98

Best Ball 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 2 4 5 4 5 4 6  80

11th Place - Tie - $14.50 Team Payout
Edwards, Herb 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 6 83
Brunson, Von 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 7 5 3 5 6 4 5 5 7 91

Best Ball 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 6 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 6  80

13th Place - Tie
Stafford, Ben 5 5 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 6 5 4 6 8 4 6 5 7 93
Litzau, Tim 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 84

Best Ball 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4  81

13th Place - Tie
Allred, Sonny 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 4 7 82
Perrin, Lester 6 7 5 6 7 5 6 5 7 7 5 5 6 6 4 5 3 7 102

Best Ball 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 3 7  81

15th Place - $29 Team Payout
Rustaman, Thanh 6 7 4 7 7 5 5 5 7 8 5 5 7 5 4 7 4 7 105
Rustaman, Yudha 7 5 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 84

Best Ball 6 5 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 5  83

16th Place
Ferro, James 7 5 4 7 7 4 5 4 5 7 6 4 5 7 5 5 5 5 97
Crowe, Brian 7 5 5 7 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 85

Best Ball 7 5 4 7 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 5 3 5  84

17th Place
Flick, Michael 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 4 86
Flick Jr., Michael 7 6 5 5 8 5 7 4 5 7 5 4 5 6 3 7 5 5 99

Best Ball 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 3 6 5 4  85

18th Place - Tie
Carrington, Jeff 5 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 5 7 4 3 5 6 3 5 5 6 86
Walker, Rey                                     0

Best Ball 5 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 5 7 4 3 5 6 3 5 5 6  86

18th Place - Tie
Paddock, Leroy 5 8 5 6 6 4 4 4 6 6 6 4 6 6 3 5 5 7 96
Rosbrugh, John 5 6 5 3 8 5 7 4 4 7 4 6 7 7 3 6 6 6 99

Best Ball 5 6 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 6 3 5 5 6  86

20th Place
Nelson, Keith 5 6 5 6 7 4 7 4 4 6 5 4 4 8 3 6 4 6 94
Brown, Christine 7 6 5 5 8 4 6 4 6 8 5 4 5 7 4 5 5 4 98

Best Ball 5 6 5 5 7 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 4 7 3 5 4 4  88

21st Place
Becraft, Leonard 7 7 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 8 3 6 4 5 93
Villanueva, Humberto 7 5 5 4 6 3 6 4 6 6 5 5 6 7 3 6 6 6 96



Team Skins Results
Total Prize Pool: $195
5 skins ($39 per skin)

Day Games Results ($10)
Closest to the Pin (#6): Lenny Coleman

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

 Par 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4

Allred, Sonny 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 4 7

Anumula, Pavan 7 8 5 4 6 4 7 3 6 7 6 5 5 8 6 6 5 7

Baca, Dave 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 4 5 3 7 3 5

Bailey, Boo 6 5 4 6 6 5 4 6 6 6 7 3 6 6 4 5 7 6

Becraft, Leonard 7 7 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 8 3 6 4 5

Bell, Alton 4 5 4 5 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 2 4 5 4 5 4 6

Bird, Alan 5 8 5 6 6 3 6 3 5 7 5 4 4 7 4 7 4 8

Braswell, Jeff 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 5

Bricker, Jon 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 4

Brown, Christine 7 6 5 5 8 4 6 4 6 8 5 4 5 7 4 5 5 4

Brunson, Von 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 7 5 3 5 6 4 5 5 7

Butler, Mike 4 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 7 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4

Carrington, Jeff 5 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 5 7 4 3 5 6 3 5 5 6

Crowe, Brian 7 5 5 7 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 5 3 5

Edwards, Herb 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 6

Eureste, Steve 6 8 5 5 5 4 6 3 7 6 6 4 7 7 6 5 5 7

Ferro, James 7 5 4 7 7 4 5 4 5 7 6 4 5 7 5 5 5 5

Flick Jr., Michael 7 6 5 5 8 5 7 4 5 7 5 4 5 6 3 7 5 5

Flick, Michael 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 4

Franklin, Eddie 7 7 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 7

Gardner, Dave 4 7 4 6 6 4 4 3 6 6 5 3 5 7 4 7 5 6

Greene, Bradley 4 5 4 7 6 5 4 3 5 7 4 3 5 6 3 5 4 5

Greene, Matt 3* 7 6 6 6 5 5 2* 4 6 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 4

Grocholski, Aaron 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 4

Hall, Lee 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 5

Hample, Dale 6 7 4 5 6 4 6 3 5 8 6 3 6 8 3 6 4 7

Holmes, Stephen 7 7 4 5 8 4 7 4 5 8 6 3 7 8 3 6 5 7

Langer, David 6 5 5 5 8 4 5 3 4 8 6 3 5 5 4 5 5 6

Lee, Peter 5 8 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 6 6 5 4 5 6 6 4 5

Lee, Victor 5 6 6 7 5 5 7 4 5 8 6 5 6 7 6 5 6 5

Litzau, Tim 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4

Marlowe, William 4 4 3 6 6 3 4 4 5 5 3* 3 4 5 4 4 5 6

Moore, Rick 4 7 6 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 6 3 5 4 4

Nalamala, Ajay 7 8 5 4 6 4 7 3 6 7 6 5 5 8 6 6 7 7

Nelson, Keith 5 6 5 6 7 4 7 4 4 6 5 4 4 8 3 6 4 6

Paddock, Leroy 5 8 5 6 6 4 4 4 6 6 6 4 6 6 3 5 5 7

Perrin, Lester 6 7 5 6 7 5 6 5 7 7 5 5 6 6 4 5 3 7

Rosbrugh, John 5 6 5 3 8 5 7 4 4 7 4 6 7 7 3 6 6 6

Rustaman, Thanh 6 7 4 7 7 5 5 5 7 8 5 5 7 5 4 7 4 7

Rustaman, Yudha 7 5 4 6 3* 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 5

Slaughter, Shawn 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5

Sridharan, San 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 5 3* 5 5 5 4 5

Stafford, Ben 5 5 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 6 5 4 6 8 4 6 5 7

Sundaresan, Ramesh 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 7 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 5

Taylor, Patrick 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 7 6 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 6

Villanueva, Humberto 7 5 5 4 6 3 6 4 6 6 5 5 6 7 3 6 6 6

Wayne, Jerry 5 6 5 6 6 3 5 4 7 6 5 4 5 7 5 4 4 7

Young, Jim 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4

Greene, Matt (Hole: 1  Score:  3)

Rustaman, Yudha (Hole: 5  Score:  3)

Greene, Matt (Hole: 8  Score:  2)

Marlowe, William (Hole: 11  Score:  3)

Sridharan, San (Hole: 13  Score:  3)


